JKCKYpPCUMOHHaA nporpaMMma Ha Tensoxope Unba PenuH no mapuwpyTty MockBa -
Yrnauu - lpocnasnb - MbilWKKMH - MockBa ¢ 04.08.2025 no 08.08.2025

04.08, NMoHepenbHNK MockBa

05.08, BTopHuK

06.08, Cpega

07.08, YeTBepr

08.08, MaTHuua

Yrauy

fipocnasnb

MbILLKUH

MockBa

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTHe

: 15:00

: 08:00

: 09:00

: 18:00

OTnpasneHune: 16:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 20:00

OTnpasneHune: 14:00



